A WON R B

Date
07-Dec
08-Dec
12-Mar
12-Mar

Time
09:30
09:30
14:30
11:00

Port
Cape Town
Cape Town

Auckland
Auckland

Venue
Volvo Pavilion
Volvo Pavilion
Volvo Pavilion
VEC floor 3, Kawau 2

International Jury - Schedule of Hearings

Rule Protestor Protestee
RRS 69 Investigator: EDIO David Witt, Steve Hayles
Sl4.4; Q&A 204  Vestas 11th Hour Racing Dongfeng
62.1(b); IRPCAS  Vestas 11th Hour Racing Request for Redress
62.1(c) AkzoNobel Request for Redress

Closed / Open
Closed
Open
Open - max 2 per team
Open

Status

Dismissed
Withdrawn
Redress not given
Redress given



