International Jury - Schedule of Hearings

#	Date	Time	Port	Venue	Rule	Protestor	Protestee	Closed / Open	Status
1	07-Dec	09:30	Cape Town	Volvo Pavilion	RRS 69	Investigator: EDIO	David Witt, Steve Hayles	Closed	Dismissed
2	08-Dec	09:30	Cape Town	Volvo Pavilion	SI4.4; Q&A 204	Vestas 11th Hour Racing	Dongfeng	Open	Withdrawn
3	12-Mar	14:30	Auckland	Volvo Pavilion	62.1(b); IRPCAS	Vestas 11th Hour Racing	Request for Redress	Open - max 2 per team	Redress not given
4	12-Mar	11:00	Auckland	VEC floor 3, Kawau 2	62.1(c)	AkzoNobel	Request for Redress	Open	Redress given